
2012-13 Missouri Valley Conference

Valley Schedule and Results

FINAL 2012-13 SEASON (All games)

Bradley (18-17,7-11)

11-09-12 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 76-53 A-6634

11-12-12 TEXAS-PAN AMERICAN W 78-61 A-3151

11-17-12 at IUPUI W 79-72 A-1085

11-20-12 at South Florida L 63-82 A-4768

11-24-12 UT MARTIN W 80-57 A-6649

11-28-12 at Central Michigan W 82-65 A-2076

12-01-12 #3 MICHIGAN L 66-74 A-11019

12-04-12 GEORGE WASHINGTON W 72-68 A-6313

12-17-12 GEORGIA SOUTHERN W 62-43 A-6140

12-19-12 MISS. VALLEY STATE W 77-42 A-6066

12-22-12 vs Virginia Tech LOT 65-66 A-350

12-23-12 vs Portland L 55-57 A-350

* 12-29-12 DRAKE W 67-57 A-7534

* 01-02-13 at Southern Illinois W 66-60 A-5015

* 01-06-13 WICHITA STATE L 63-69 A-7317

* 01-09-13 at Indiana State L 53-68 A-5553

* 01-12-13 at Northern Iowa L 53-84 A-4074

* 01-15-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 69-66 A-6628

* 01-19-13 MISSOURI STATE W 69-66 A-7756

* 01-23-13 at Evansville L 56-66 A-4183

* 01-26-13 at Wichita State L 39-73 A-10506

* 01-29-13 ILLINOIS STATE W 83-77 A-9088

* 02-02-13 at Creighton L 58-75 A-18111

* 02-05-13 EVANSVILLE W 76-70 A-6653

* 02-10-13 NORTHERN IOWA L 65-68 A-7205

* 02-13-13 at Illinois State L 59-79 A-8417

* 02-16-13 INDIANA STATE W 80-68 A-8443

* 02-20-13 at Drake LOT 84-92 A-3825

02-23-13 at UIC W 63-62 A-3831

* 02-27-13 CREIGHTON L 62-80 A-7730

* 03-02-13 at Missouri State L 56-64 A-7099

03-07-13 vs Drake L 66-81 A-7537

03-20-13 GREEN BAY W 75-69 A-1801

03-23-13 TULANE W 77-72 A-1897

03-26-13 at Northern Iowa L 77-90 A-3390

Creighton (28-8,13-5)

11-09-12 NORTH TEXAS W 71-51 A-17139

11-14-12 UAB W 77-60 A-15755

11-18-12 PRESBYTERIAN W 87-58 A-16801

11-20-12 LONGWOOD W 105-57 A-15826

11-23-12 vs #24 Wisconsin W 84-74 A-3500

11-24-12 vs Arizona State W 87-73 A-2700

11-28-12 BOISE STATE L 70-83 A-16364

12-01-12 SAINT JOSEPH'S W 80-51 A-17390

12-06-12 at Nebraska W 64-42 A-13368

12-09-12 AKRON W 77-61 A-16310

12-15-12 at California W 74-64 A-8116

12-19-12 TULSA W 71-54 A-15102

* 12-29-12 EVANSVILLE W 87-70 A-18458

* 01-02-13 at Illinois State W 79-72 A-8813

* 01-05-13 INDIANA STATE W 79-66 A-17694

* 01-08-13 DRAKE W 91-61 A-18073

* 01-11-13 at Missouri State W 74-52 A-7895

* 01-15-13 NORTHERN IOWA W 79-68 A-17391

* 01-19-13 at Wichita State L 64-67 A-10506

* 01-23-13 at Drake L 69-74 A-6162

* 01-27-13 at Southern Illinois W 81-51 A-5764

* 01-30-13 MISSOURI STATE W 91-77 A-16811

* 02-02-13 BRADLEY W 75-58 A-18111

* 02-06-13 at Indiana State L 57-76 A-8345

* 02-09-13 ILLINOIS STATE L 72-75 A-18494

* 02-13-13 at Northern Iowa L 54-61 A-6970

* 02-16-13 at Evansville W 71-68 A-6838

* 02-19-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 59-45 A-17311

02-23-13 at Saint Mary's L 66-74 A-3500

* 02-27-13 at Bradley W 80-62 A-7730

* 03-02-13 WICHITA STATE W 91-79 A-18613

03-08-13 vs Drake W 65-53 A-14567

03-09-13 vs Indiana State W 64-43 A-18262

03-10-13 vs Wichita State W 68-65 A-16659

03-22-13 vs Cinncinnati W 67-63 A-20125

03-24-13 vs #6 Duke L 50-66 A-20125
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Drake (15-17,7-11)

11-10-12 WILLIAM JEWELL W 96-66 A-3273

11-17-12 at Detroit L 79-85 A-2047

11-22-12 vs California L 70-73 A-1087

11-23-12 vs Rice W 77-66

11-25-12 vs Xavier L 70-74

11-30-12 at Nevada W 76-66 A-6469

12-05-12 SAINT MARY'S L 73-88 A-3410

12-08-12 IPFW W 74-64 A-2861

12-15-12 vs Iowa State L 77-86 A-13180

12-19-12 UNC CENTRAL W 72-69 A-2388

12-22-12 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 74-56 A-2669

* 12-29-12 at Bradley L 57-67 A-7534

* 01-02-13 WICHITA STATE L 63-75 A-2792

* 01-05-13 MISSOURI STATE L 65-77 A-3804

* 01-08-13 at Creighton L 61-91 A-18073

* 01-12-13 at Illinois State W 82-77 A-5706

* 01-16-13 EVANSVILLE W 83-69 A-3694

* 01-20-13 at Northern Iowa L 55-85 A-4215

* 01-23-13 CREIGHTON W 74-69 A-6162

* 01-27-13 at Missouri State L 72-78 A-5824

* 01-30-13 at Southern Illinois W 61-56 A-4626

* 02-02-13 INDIANA STATE WOT 74-71 A-4439

* 02-06-13 ILLINOIS STATE L 86-94 A-4133

* 02-10-13 at Evansville LOT 78-84 A-4210

* 02-13-13 at Wichita State L 56-71 A-10211

* 02-16-13 NORTHERN IOWA L 64-71 A-6711

* 02-20-13 BRADLEY WOT 92-84 A-3825

02-23-13 GREEN BAY W 71-54 A-3892

* 02-27-13 at Indiana State W 67-56 A-5054

* 03-02-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 63-66 A-4833

03-07-13 vs Bradley W 81-66 A-7537

03-08-13 vs Creighton L 53-65 A-14567

Evansville (21-15,10-8)

11-10-12 at #22 Notre Dame L 49-58 A-8224

11-15-12 BUFFALO L 50-56 A-3572

11-16-12 YALE W 66-56 A-4112

11-17-12 WESTERN ILLINOIS W 49-44 A-4431

11-20-12 at Tennessee Tech W 62-50 A-2027

11-26-12 ALABAMA A&M W 72-46 A-3510

12-01-12 at Colorado State L 72-79 A-3970

12-05-12 MIAMI OHIO W 94-68 A-3481

12-08-12 MURRAY STATE L 70-82 A-6302

12-15-12 ALABAMA STATE W 80-67 A-4116

12-18-12 OAKLAND CITY W 103-69 A-3254

12-22-12 at #19 Butler L 67-75 A-9190

* 12-29-12 at Creighton L 70-87 A-18458

* 01-02-13 MISSOURI STATE WOT 62-59 A-3721

* 01-05-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 85-68 A-6032

* 01-09-13 at Northern Iowa W 62-59 A-4155

* 01-13-13 WICHITA STATE W 71-67 A-5485

* 01-16-13 at Drake L 69-83 A-3694

* 01-19-13 at Indiana State L 62-72 A-6444

* 01-23-13 BRADLEY W 66-56 A-4183

* 01-26-13 at Illinois State L 62-67 A-6507

* 01-29-13 NORTHERN IOWA WOT 54-51 A-3681

* 02-02-13 at Missouri State L 61-62 A-6328

* 02-05-13 at Bradley L 70-76 A-6653

* 02-10-13 DRAKE WOT 84-78 A-4210

* 02-13-13 at Southern Illinois L 56-65 A-4579

* 02-16-13 CREIGHTON L 68-71 A-6838

* 02-20-13 ILLINOIS STATE W 79-62 A-4166

02-23-13 at Wright State W 70-58 A-3428

* 02-27-13 at Wichita State W 59-56 A-10506

* 03-02-13 INDIANA STATE W 84-68 A-6909

03-08-13 vs Indiana State L 50-51 A-14567

03-19-13 TENNESSEE STATE W 84-72 A-2324

03-23-13 vs Eastern Kentucky W 86-72 A-1651

03-26-13 at Canisius W 84-83 A-1403

03-30-13 at East Carolina L 58-81 A-5625
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Illinois State (18-15,8-10)

11-12-12 UC SANTA BARBARA W 100-72 A-5848

11-15-12 at Drexel WOT 86-84 A-2532

11-18-12 DELAWARE STATE W 87-48 A-5660

11-20-12 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 91-58 A-4951

11-23-12 vs UAB W 77-65

11-24-12 vs Northwestern LOT 69-72

12-01-12 at #5 Louisville L 66-69 A-19816

12-04-12 WYOMING L 67-81 A-6561

12-08-12 WESTERN MICHIGAN W 85-63 A-6269

12-16-12 MORGAN STATE W 87-68 A-4911

12-19-12 at Dayton W 74-73 A-11879

12-22-12 AUSTIN PEAY W 83-57 A-5119

* 12-30-12 at Indiana State L 75-77 A-5808

* 01-02-13 CREIGHTON L 72-79 A-8813

* 01-05-13 NORTHERN IOWA L 60-70 A-6951

* 01-08-13 at Missouri State L 55-62 A-5134

* 01-12-13 DRAKE L 77-82 A-5706

* 01-16-13 at Wichita State L 62-74 A-10323

* 01-20-13 at Southern Illinois W 70-56 A-5254

* 01-23-13 INDIANA STATE W 60-58 A-5519

* 01-26-13 EVANSVILLE W 67-62 A-6507

* 01-29-13 at Bradley L 77-83 A-9088

* 02-02-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 83-47 A-8923

* 02-06-13 at Drake W 94-86 A-4133

* 02-09-13 at Creighton W 75-72 A-18494

* 02-13-13 BRADLEY W 79-59 A-8417

* 02-17-13 WICHITA STATE L 67-68 A-8668

* 02-20-13 at Evansville L 62-79 A-4166

02-23-13 at Utah State L 71-80 A-7348

* 02-27-13 MISSOURI STATE W 86-50 A-5832

* 03-02-13 at Northern Iowa L 72-80 A-6621

03-08-13 vs Northern Iowa W 73-65 A-14004

03-09-13 vs Wichita State L 51-66 A-18262

Indiana State (18-15,9-9)

11-09-12 at #13 UCLA L 59-86 A-13513

11-13-12 WINTHROP W 66-55 A-4916

11-17-12 TRUMAN STATE W 70-57

11-20-12 at Ball State W 68-48 A-3128

11-25-12 HIGH POINT W 76-62 A-4855

12-01-12 #23 NEW MEXICO LOT 68-77 A-6080

12-08-12 at Morehead State L 63-71 A-2038

12-15-12 at IUPUI W 75-61 A-1215

12-22-12 vs Ole Miss WOT 87-85 A-6691

12-23-12 vs #15 San Diego State L 55-62 A-6419

12-25-12 vs Miami WOT 57-55 A-6514

* 12-30-12 ILLINOIS STATE W 77-75 A-5808

* 01-02-13 at Northern Iowa W 65-61 A-4035

* 01-05-13 at Creighton L 66-79 A-17694

* 01-09-13 BRADLEY W 68-53 A-5553

* 01-12-13 at Southern Illinois L 71-76 A-5315

* 01-16-13 MISSOURI STATE W 68-60 A-5593

* 01-19-13 EVANSVILLE W 72-62 A-6444

* 01-23-13 at Illinois State L 58-60 A-5519

* 01-26-13 NORTHERN IOWA W 59-58 A-6554

* 01-29-13 at Wichita State W 68-55 A-10216

* 02-02-13 at Drake LOT 71-74 A-4439

* 02-06-13 CREIGHTON W 76-57 A-8345

* 02-09-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 66-65 A-5821

* 02-12-13 at Missouri State L 65-67 A-5255

* 02-16-13 at Bradley L 68-80 A-8443

* 02-19-13 WICHITA STATE L 62-66 A-6169

02-23-13 IONA W 65-64 A-4378

* 02-27-13 DRAKE L 56-67 A-5054

* 03-02-13 at Evansville L 68-84 A-6909

03-08-13 vs Evansville W 51-50 A-14567

03-09-13 vs Creighton L 43-64 A-18262

03-20-13 at Iowa L 52-68 A-15400
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Missouri State (11-22,7-11)

11-09-12 PHILANDER SMITH W 89-61 A-5888

11-17-12 #25 SAN DIEGO STATE L 44-60 A-7272

11-19-12 JACKSONVILLE L 58-64 A-5046

11-21-12 MALONE W 82-49 A-3712

11-24-12 vs South Carolina LOT 67-74 A-303

11-25-12 vs SMU L 61-62 A-306

12-01-12 ORAL ROBERTS L 52-72 A-6475

12-05-12 at Tulsa L 42-61 A-4105

12-08-12 at #22 Oklahoma State L 42-62 A-8740

12-15-12 VALPARAISO L 54-62 A-5465

12-18-12 at Alabama A&M L 47-59 A-290

12-22-12 at New Mexico State L 51-71 A-4877

* 12-30-12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 70-59 A-7662

* 01-02-13 at Evansville LOT 59-62 A-3721

* 01-05-13 at Drake W 77-65 A-3804

* 01-08-13 ILLINOIS STATE W 62-55 A-5134

* 01-11-13 CREIGHTON L 52-74 A-7895

* 01-16-13 at Indiana State L 60-68 A-5593

* 01-19-13 at Bradley L 66-69 A-7756

* 01-23-13 WICHITA STATE L 52-62 A-6448

* 01-27-13 DRAKE W 78-72 A-5824

* 01-30-13 at Creighton L 77-91 A-16811

* 02-02-13 EVANSVILLE W 62-61 A-6328

* 02-05-13 at Northern Iowa L 37-48 A-3573

* 02-09-13 at Wichita State L 50-79 A-10506

* 02-12-13 INDIANA STATE W 67-65 A-5255

* 02-16-13 at Southern Illinois L 54-62 A-5476

* 02-19-13 NORTHERN IOWA L 63-69 A-5704

02-23-13 at Eastern Michigan W 57-54 A-676

* 02-27-13 at Illinois State L 50-86 A-5832

* 03-02-13 BRADLEY W 64-56 A-7099

03-07-13 vs Southern Illinois W 61-53 A-7537

03-08-13 vs Wichita State L 59-69 A-14004

Northern Iowa (21-15,11-7)

11-10-12 WARTBURG W 103-50 A-3104

11-14-12 TOLEDO WOT 84-81 A-3257

11-17-12 NORTH DAKOTA W 72-47 A-3713

11-22-12 vs #2 Louisville L 46-51 A-3126

11-23-12 vs Stanford L 50-66 A-1462

11-24-12 vs #17 Memphis L 47-52 A-1113

12-01-12 MILWAUKEE W 72-61 A-4121

12-05-12 NORTHERN COLORADO W 76-59 A-3366

12-08-12 at George Mason WOT 82-77 A-6487

12-15-12 vs Iowa L 73-80 A-13180

12-19-12 at #18 UNLV L 59-73 A-14484

12-23-12 SAINT MARY'S W 82-75 A-3865

* 12-30-12 at Wichita State L 41-66 A-10506

* 01-02-13 INDIANA STATE L 61-65 A-4035

* 01-05-13 at Illinois State W 70-60 A-6951

* 01-09-13 EVANSVILLE L 59-62 A-4155

* 01-12-13 BRADLEY W 84-53 A-4074

* 01-15-13 at Creighton L 68-79 A-17391

* 01-20-13 DRAKE W 85-55 A-4215

* 01-23-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 58-45 A-3656

* 01-26-13 at Indiana State L 58-59 A-6554

* 01-29-13 at Evansville LOT 51-54 A-3681

* 02-02-13 WICHITA STATE W 57-52 A-6023

* 02-05-13 MISSOURI STATE W 48-37 A-3573

* 02-10-13 at Bradley W 68-65 A-7205

* 02-13-13 CREIGHTON W 61-54 A-6970

* 02-16-13 at Drake W 71-64 A-6711

* 02-19-13 at Missouri State W 69-63 A-5704

02-23-13 DENVER L 57-63 A-6325

* 02-27-13 at Southern Illinois L 57-63 A-5351

* 03-02-13 ILLINOIS STATE W 80-72 A-6621

03-08-13 vs Illinois State L 65-73 A-14004

03-19-13 NORTH DAKOTA W 77-66 A-2450

03-23-13 UIC W 63-51 A-3025

03-26-13 BRADLEY W 90-77 A-3390

03-30-13 WEBER STATE L 56-59 A-5033
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Southern Illinois (14-17,6-12)

11-12-12 at New Orleans W 72-55 A-690

11-17-12 BENEDICTINE-SPRNGFLD W 100-62 A-3107

11-20-12 at SIU Edwardsville W 71-55 A-3507

11-24-12 at Saint Louis L 51-61 A-6340

11-28-12 FRESNO STATE W 57-54 A-5409

12-05-12 at Western Kentucky L 57-58 A-3833

12-15-12 at Green Bay W 72-70 A-3057

12-17-12 NEW ORLEANS W 74-61 A-5031

12-20-12 vs UC Davis L 70-78 A-331

12-21-12 vs Nicholls State W 65-53 A-785

12-22-12 at Utah State L 58-70 A-7919

* 12-30-12 at Missouri State L 59-70 A-7662

* 01-02-13 BRADLEY L 60-66 A-5015

* 01-05-13 at Evansville L 68-85 A-6032

* 01-09-13 at Wichita State L 76-82 A-10306

* 01-12-13 INDIANA STATE W 76-71 A-5315

* 01-15-13 at Bradley L 66-69 A-6628

* 01-20-13 ILLINOIS STATE L 56-70 A-5254

* 01-23-13 at Northern Iowa L 45-58 A-3656

* 01-27-13 CREIGHTON L 51-81 A-5764

* 01-30-13 DRAKE L 56-61 A-4626

* 02-02-13 at Illinois State L 47-83 A-8923

* 02-05-13 WICHITA STATE W 64-62 A-4852

* 02-09-13 at Indiana State L 65-66 A-5821

* 02-13-13 EVANSVILLE W 65-56 A-4579

* 02-16-13 MISSOURI STATE W 62-54 A-5476

* 02-19-13 at Creighton L 45-59 A-17311

02-23-13 MIAMI OHIO WOT 74-68 A-5315

* 02-27-13 NORTHERN IOWA W 63-57 A-5351

* 03-02-13 at Drake W 66-63 A-4833

03-07-13 vs Missouri State L 53-61 A-7537

Wichita State (30-9,12-6)

11-10-12 NC CENTRAL W 71-57 A-10491

11-13-12 at VCU W 53-51 A-7693

11-15-12 WESTERN CAROLINA W 79-63 A-10186

11-17-12 HOWARD W 69-50 A-10183

11-20-12 vs DePaul W 75-62

11-21-12 vs Iowa W 75-63 A-902

11-28-12 TULSA W 86-60 A-10389

12-02-12 at Air Force W 72-69 A-1793

12-08-12 NORTHERN COLORADO W 80-54 A-10307

12-13-12 at Tennessee L 60-69 A-15215

12-20-12 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 65-53 A-10112

12-22-12 SOUTHERN MISS W 59-51 A-9619

* 12-30-12 NORTHERN IOWA W 66-41 A-10506

* 01-02-13 at Drake W 75-63 A-2792

* 01-06-13 at Bradley W 69-63 A-7317

* 01-09-13 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 82-76 A-10306

* 01-13-13 at Evansville L 67-71 A-5485

* 01-16-13 ILLINOIS STATE W 74-62 A-10323

* 01-19-13 CREIGHTON W 67-64 A-10506

* 01-23-13 at Missouri State W 62-52 A-6448

* 01-26-13 BRADLEY W 73-39 A-10506

* 01-29-13 INDIANA STATE L 55-68 A-10216

* 02-02-13 at Northern Iowa L 52-57 A-6023

* 02-05-13 at Southern Illinois L 62-64 A-4852

* 02-09-13 MISSOURI STATE W 79-50 A-10506

* 02-13-13 DRAKE W 71-56 A-10211

* 02-17-13 at Illinois State W 68-67 A-8668

* 02-19-13 at Indiana State W 66-62 A-6169

02-23-13 DETROIT W 94-79 A-10425

* 02-27-13 EVANSVILLE L 56-59 A-10506

* 03-02-13 at Creighton L 79-91 A-18613

03-08-13 vs Missouri State W 69-59 A-14004

03-09-13 vs Illinois State W 66-51 A-18262

03-10-13 vs Creighton L 65-68 A-16659

03-21-13 vs #20 Pittsburgh W 73-55 A-14176

03-23-13 vs #1 Gonzaga W 76-70 A-16060

03-28-13 vs La Salle W 72-58 A-18232

03-30-13 vs #6 Ohio State W 70-66 A-17998

04-06-13 vs #2 Louisville L 68-72 A-75350


